Bank Name

The First National Bank of Dozier

The Malvern National Bank

BNC National Bank

Chino Commercial Bank, NA

Banc of California, NA

Evergreen National Bank

Patriot Bank, NA

Connecticut Community Bank, NA

The National Capital Bank of Washington
TD Bank, NA

Finemark National Bank & Trust
Desjardins Bank, NA

Natbank, NA

TIAA, FSB

Axiom Bank, NA

City National Bank of Florida
BankUnited, NA

The First National Bank of South Miami
South State Bank, NA

American Commerce Bank, NA
Citizens Bank & Trust, Inc.

First National Bank, Ames, lowa
American Bank and Trust Company, NA

Liberty National Bank

Date

07/2021
07/2021
12/2021
11/2021
11/2021
09/2021
10/2021
08/2021
07/2021
07/2021
11/2021
09/2021
07/2021
11/2021
08/2021
08/2021
10/2021
09/2021
08/2021
07/2021
10/2021
10/2021
10/2021
08/2021

Address

P.O. Box 68

P.O. Box 370

20175 North 67th Avenue
14245 Pipeline Avenue

3 MacArthur Place, Suite 100
P.O. Box 2020

999 Bedford Street

P.O. Box 309

316 Pennsylvania Avenue, S.E.
2035 Limestone Road

8695 College Parkway

1001 East Hallandale Beach Boulevard
4031 Oakwood Boulevard
501 Riverside Avenue

258 Southhall Lane, Suite 400
P.O. Box 025620

14817 Oak Lane

5750 Sunset Drive

1101 First Street South

Post Office Box 309

P.O. Box 249

P.O. Box 607

4301 East 53rd Street

4425 Singing Hills Boulevard

City

Dozier
Malvern
Glendale
Chino

Santa Ana
Evergreen
Stamford
Westport
Washington
Wilmington
Fort Meyers
Hallandale
Hollywood
Jacksonville
Maitland
Miami
Miami Lakes
South Miami
Winter Haven
Bremen
Trenton
Ames
Davenport

Sioux City

State

36028
72104
85308
91710
92707
80439
06905
06881
20003
19808
33919
33009
33020
32202
32751
33102
33016
33143
33880
30110
30752
50010
52807
51106



Bank Name

The First National Bank of Brownstown
CNB Bank & Trust, NA

Beverly Bank & Trust Company, NA
Crystal Lake Bank & Trust Company, NA
Home State Bank, NA

Grand Ridge National Bank

Peoples National Bank of Kewanee
The Lemont National Bank

The First National Bank of Litchfield
First Mid Bank & Trust, NA

First National Bank in Olney

First Federal Savings Bank

Farmers National Bank

The First National Bank of Raymond
First Robinson Savings Bank, NA
Schaumburg Bank & Trust Company, NA
Stillman Banccorp NA

First Neighbor Bank, NA

First National Bank in Cimarron

Armed Forces Bank, NA

Central National Bank

Southwest National Bank

First Federal Savings Bank of Kentucky

Citizens National Bank, NA

Date

09/2021
12/2021
08/2021
08/2021
10/2021
12/2021
10/2021
07/2021
10/2021
11/2021
10/2021
09/2021
11/2021
10/2021
10/2021
08/2021
10/2021
07/2021
07/2021
08/2021
11/2021
11/2021
09/2021
10/2021

Address

P.O. Box 310

P.O. Box 350

10258 South Western
70 North Williams Street
P.O. Box 1738

P.O. Box 97

P.O. Box 387

1201 State Street

324 North State Street, P.O. Box 450

P.O. Box 499

P.O. Box 100

633 La Salle St

114 West Third Street
P.O. Box 469

P.O. Box 8598

1350 West Lake Street
P.O. Box 150

P.O. Box 127

P.O. Box 129

320 Kansas Avenue
800 S.E. Quincy

P.O. Box 1401

P.O. Box 535

2711 East Texas Street

City
Brownstown
Carlinville
Chicago
Crystal Lake
Crystal Lake
Grand Ridge
Kewanee
Lemont
Litchfield
Mattoon
Olney
Ottawa
Prophetstown
Raymond
Robinson
Roselle
Stillman Valley
Toledo
Cimarron

Ft. Leavenworth
Topeka
Wichita
Frankfort

Bossier City

62418
62626
60643
60014
60039
61325
61443
60439
62056
61938
62450
61350
61277
62560
62454
60172
61084
62468
67835
66027
66612
67201
40602
71111



Bank Name

Eureka Homestead

Middlesex Federal Savings, F.A.
First National Bank of America
Superior National Bank

Range Bank, NA

The First National Bank of Bemid;i
Stearns Bank Holdingford NA
Lake City Federal Bank

Stearns Bank NA

Mid-Central National Bank

WNB Financial, NA

HNB National Bank

Academy Bank, NA

The Tipton Latham Bank, NA
First Seacoast Bank

Ledyard National Bank

The First National Bank of Elmer
OceanFirst Bank, NA

Ponce Bank

The Canandaigua National Bank and Trust Company

The First National Bank of Dryden
M.Y. Safra Bank, FSB
Quontic Bank

The Upstate National Bank

Date

10/2021
09/2021
08/2021
10/2021
07/2021
12/2021
10/2021
07/2021
09/2021
07/2021
10/2021
08/2021
09/2021
09/2021
07/2021
10/2021
07/2021
11/2021
07/2021
09/2021
07/2021
10/2021
12/2021
10/2021

Address

1922 Veterans Boulevard
P.O. Box 440303

P.O. Box 980

P.O. Box 450

100 North Front Street
P.O. Box 670

P.O.Box 9

201 East Marion Street
P.O. Box 7338

520 Jefferson Street South
P.O. Box 499

P.O. Box 1107

1111 Main Street, Suite 1600
P.O. Box 759

633 Central Avenue

P.O. Box 799

P.O. Box 980

975 Hooper Avenue

2244 Westchester Avenue
72 South Main Street

P.O. Box 25

499 Park Avenue

1 Rockefeller Plaza, 9th Floor

One West Main Street

City
Metairie
Somerville
East Lansing
Hancock
Marquette
Bemidji
Holdingford
Lake City
St. Cloud
Wadena
Winona
Hannibal
Kansas City
Tipton
Dover
Hanover
Elmer
Toms River
Bronx
Canandaigua
Dryden
New York
New York

Rochester

State
LA
MA
MI
MI
MI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
NH
NH
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

70005
02144
48826
49930
49855
56601
56340
55041
56302
56482
55987
63401
64105
65081
03820
03755
08318
08753
10462
14424
13053
10022
10020
14614



Bank Name

First National Bank of Scotia

First Federal Community Bank of Bucyrus
United Midwest Savings Bank, NA
Fidelity FS & LA of Delaware

The First Central National Bank of St. Paris
Signature Bank, NA

The Citizens National Bank of Woodsfield
BancCentral, NA

The First National Bank and Trust Co.
Shamrock Bank, NA

First National Bank & Trust

The Security National Bank of Enid

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Okmulgee
The Ephrata National Bank

First National Bank of Pennsylvania

The Honesdale National Bank

Fulton Bank, NA

The Northumberland National Bank

First National Bank of South Carolina

Pee Dee Federal Savings Bank

First Savings Bank

First Dakota National Bank

First Citizens National Bank

The First National Bank of Oneida

Date

08/2021
07/2021
12/2021
08/2021
10/2021
07/2021
09/2021
07/2021
11/2021
07/2021
07/2021
10/2021
07/2021
07/2021
08/2021
07/2021
07/2021
09/2021
09/2021
08/2021
07/2021
09/2021
09/2021
08/2021

Address

201 Mohawak Avenue

P.O.

Box 749

101 South Main Street

60 N Sandusky Street

P.O.

Box 730

4607 West Sylvania Avenue

P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.

Box 230
Box 667
Box 1130
Box 267
Box 669
Box 1272

610 East 8th

P.O.

Box 457

3320 E. State Street

P.O.

One Penn Square P.O.Box 4887

P.O.
P.O.
P.O.
P.O.

Box 350

Box 271
Box 38
Box 1140
Box 431

225 Cedar Street

P.O.
P.O.

Box 370
Box 4699

City
Scotia
Bucyrus
Degraff
Delaware
St. Paris
Toledo
Woodsfield
Alva
Chickasha
Coalgate
Elk City
Enid
Okmulgee
Ephrata
Hermitage
Honesdale

Lancaster

Northumberland

Holly Hill
Marion
Beresford
Yankton
Dyersburg
Oneida

State

12302
44820
43318
43015
43072
43623
43793
73717
73023
74538
73648
73702
74447
17522
16148
18431
17602
17857
29059
29571
57004
57078
38025
37841



Bank Name

The National Bank of Andrews

The First National Bank of Ballinger
Cendera Bank, NA

Legend Bank, NA

Bank of Brenham, NA

First National Bank of Burleson

Classic Bank, NA

The City National Bank of Colorado City
T Bank, NA

Texas Capital Bank, NA

The First National Bank of Eldorado

The Falls City National Bank

The National Bank of Texas at Fort Worth
First National Bank of Giddings

The Hondo National Bank

The First National Bank of Hughes Springs
The Jacksboro National Bank

The Karnes County National Bank of Karnes City
The Mint National Bank

Kress National Bank

Texas Gulf Bank, NA

The First Liberty National Bank

The First National Bank of Mertzon

The Liberty National Bank in Paris

Date

11/2021
09/2021
10/2021
07/2021
10/2021
11/2021
07/2021
11/2021
12/2021
11/2021
09/2021
08/2021
07/2021
11/2021
08/2021
08/2021
11/2021
07/2021
08/2021
12/2021
08/2021
10/2021
11/2021
07/2021

Address

P.O. Box 629

P.O. Box 680

P.O. Box 97

P.O. Box 1081

P.O. Box 606

P.O. Box 699

P.O. Box 835

Box 1031

16000 Dallas Parkway - Suite 125
2000 Mckinney Avenue, Suite 700
P.O. Box 737

P.O. Box 339

5550 N. Riverside Drive
P.O. Box 269

P.O. Box 340

P.O. Box 188

P.O.Box A

P.O. Box 98

1213 Kingwood Drive
P.O. Box 660

203 This Way

P.O. Box 10109

P.O. Box 589

P.O. Box 919

City
Andrews
Ballinger
Bells

Bowie
Brenham
Burleson
Cameron
Colorado City
Dallas

Dallas
Eldorado
Falls City
Fort Worth
Giddings
Hondo
Hughes Springs
Jacksboro
Karnes City
Kingwood
Kress

Lake Jackson
Liberty
Mertzon

Paris

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

79714
76821
75414
76230
77834
76097
76520
79512
75248
75201
76936
78113
76137
78942
78861
75656
76458
78118
77339
79052
77566
77575
76941
75461



Bank Name

The First National Bank of Quitaque
The City National Bank of Taylor
Extraco Banks, NA

First National Bank of Central Texas
The National Bank of Middlebury
Fox Valley Savings Bank

National Exchange Bank and Trust
Associated Bank, NA

Nicolet National Bank

Clare Bank, NA

Mountain Valley Bank, NA

The Fayette County National Bank of Fayetteville
Big Horn Federal Savings Bank

Date

11/2021
12/2021
09/2021
11/2021
08/2021
08/2021
08/2021
08/2021
08/2021
11/2021
08/2021
09/2021
11/2021

Address

P.O. Box 540

P.O. Drawer 1099

18 South Main Street

1835 North Valley Mills Drive
P.O. Box 189

P.O. Box 1216

130 South Main Street

433 Main Street

111 North Washington Street
345 West Pine Street

P.O. Box 1969

P.O. Box 209

P.O. Box 471

City
Quitaque
Taylor
Temple
Waco
Middlebury
Fond Du Lac
Fond Du Lac
Green Bay
Green Bay
Platteville
Elkins
Fayetteville

Greybull

State
X
X
X
X
VT
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wv
wv
wy

79255
76574
76501
76710
05753
54936
54936
54301
54301
53818
26241
25840
82426
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